LoOoNoULRWNE

Lieselotte SWINNEN

hamok
Omloop : DB

Afstand : 4090m

Tijd : 1:15:25 (18'26"/km)
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00:03:43
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00:04:57
00:01:51
00:03:15
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00:08:23
00:14:33
00:16:18
00:20:01
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00:51:29
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01:08:50
01:15:03
01:15:25

3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022
K.O.L.

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Anita PIOTROWSKA 0:46:06
2. Liese GEERTS 1:01:51
3. Vanessa VAN BREEDAM 1:04:05

293m 14'41"/km
251m 16'16"/km
202m 30'32"/km
106m 16'31"/km
153m 24'18"/km
111m 15'46"/km
307m 43'32"/km
284m 17'26"/km
124m 14'55"/km
289m 11'15"/km
255m 24'42"/km
283m 14'54"/km
327m 11'56"/km
201m 18'59"/km
507m 10'41"/km
299m 20'47"/km
10Im  3'38"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4199
https://www.helga-o.com

